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Gail Bell <viamed.gail.bell@gmail.com>

Fwd: order
2 messages

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 5 August 2020 at 14:32
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Guy <guy@watersportcentrale.be>
Date: Wed, 5 Aug 2020 at 13:55
Subject: order
To: sales@vandagraph.co.uk <sales@vandagraph.co.uk>

Sir,

 

Our contact information is the following:

Watersportcentrale NV

Rozenkranslaan 97

3600 Genk, België

VAT# BE0474.749.870

 

I would like to order the following:

Oxygen sensor R-17VAN x1
Oxygen analyser Tek-Ox x1

 

Met vriendelijke groeten

Guy Daniëls

Watersportcentrale NV

Genk, België
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Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk> 5 August 2020 at 14:41
Reply-To: gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
To: guy@watersportcentrale.be
Bcc: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Good afternoon Guy,

I am very sorry but we are having supply issues at the moment.

With regards to new R-17VAN sensors, we are unfortunately out of stock. O2 sensor production has been prioritised
towards medical sensors and so our stock of scuba sensors has been delayed.  The latest news is that we are
scheduled to have the sensors for sometime in September but unfortunately the schedules are changeable at the
moment due to medical requirements.  The TEk-ox also requires this sensor.

Would you like to keep these on backorder?

Kind regards

Gail Bell
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
Email gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Company registered in England, No. 02332105.
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The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900
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